
Raynes Park Personal Property CAMBERLEY AVENUE SW20 By suspect unknown 
stealing property from 
three victims. 

01/04/2023 
14:35:00 

01/04/2023 
14:40:00 

Raynes Park Theft/Taking of Motor 
vehicle 

WEST BARNES LANE SW20 Theft of victim M/cycle - 
later found abandoned 
damaged 

08/04/2023 
01:12:00 

08/04/2023 
01:12:00 

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential BODNANT GARDENS SW20 By suspectect shown 
captured on the victim1's 
ring door bell at 0520 
approach the victim1's 
front door with an 
unknown tool an appears 
to attempt to gain entry 
but couldn't due to the 
door being locked 

08/04/2023 
05:20:00 

  

Raynes Park Theft  COOMBE LANE SW20 Theft from motor vehicle- 
jacket and phone stolen 

14/04/2023 
10:40:00 

14/04/2023 
10:40:00 

Raynes Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

BEVERLEY WAY KT3  Theft from motor vehicle 
of bag 

20/04/2023 
22:00:00 

21/04/2023 
13:00:00 

Raynes Park Theft From Motor 
vehicle 

WESTCOOMBE AVENUE SW20 theft of front number plate 24/04/2023 
20:00:00 

24/04/2023 
21:30:00 

Raynes Park Burglary - Residential LAMBTON ROAD SW20 Attempted burglary at the 
venue residential block - 5 
youths attempted to force 
doors in the venue housing 
block 

23/04/2023 
17:10:00 

23/04/2023 
19:20:00 

 


