Raynes Park	Personal Property	CAMBERLEY AVENUE	SW20	By suspect unknown	01/04/2023	01/04/2023
				stealing property from	14:35:00	14:40:00
				three victims.		
Raynes Park	Theft/Taking of Motor	WEST BARNES LANE	SW20	Theft of victim M/cycle -	08/04/2023	08/04/2023
	vehicle			later found abandoned	01:12:00	01:12:00
				damaged		
Raynes Park	Burglary - Residential	BODNANT GARDENS	SW20	By suspectect shown	08/04/2023	
				captured on the victim1's	05:20:00	
				ring door bell at 0520		
				approach the victim1's		
				front door with an		
				unknown tool an appears		
				to attempt to gain entry		
				but couldn't due to the		
				door being locked		
Raynes Park	Theft	COOMBE LANE	SW20	Theft from motor vehicle-	14/04/2023	14/04/2023
				jacket and phone stolen	10:40:00	10:40:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor	BEVERLEY WAY	KT3	Theft from motor vehicle	20/04/2023	21/04/2023
	vehicle			of bag	22:00:00	13:00:00
Raynes Park	Theft From Motor	WESTCOOMBE AVENUE	SW20	theft of front number plate	24/04/2023	24/04/2023
	vehicle				20:00:00	21:30:00
Raynes Park	Burglary - Residential	LAMBTON ROAD	SW20	Attempted burglary at the	23/04/2023	23/04/2023
				venue residential block - 5	17:10:00	19:20:00
				youths attempted to force		
				doors in the venue housing		
				block		